2. Halbmarathon Stral3lach 2021

Schulerlauf - 19.09.2021 - Stralach-Dingharting

545

eitrmesssY® e

de

1 1 10164
2 2 10156
3 3 10166
4 1 10173
5 1 10169
6 2 10171
7 3 10172
1 1 10154
2 1 10158
3 1 10174
4 2 10167
5 2 10153
6 3 10152
7 4 10160
8 2 10157
9 5 10170
10 3 10168
11 3 10151

Alicia Sieverts
Ella Friedel

Lisa Wagner
Marie Baumann
Sarah Zwerenz
Josefina Damrow
Lena Miiller
Simon Blatterlein
Simon Handzak
Henry Leishman
Anton Wagner
Florian Birner
Caius Benkert
Kalle Krull

Cyril Handzak
Leonard Missal
Sinian Wan

Malik Momo Bangoura

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

MSV Miinchen

Hailafing

TSV Oberhaching

ESV Penzberg

2010
2011
2011
2014
2012
2014
2014
2009
2010
2012
2008
2010
2011
2011
2012
2010
2012
2009

WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
WKU8

WKU10
WKU8

WKU8

MJu14
MKU12
MKU10
MJu14
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10

MJu14

00:09:39
00:10:17
00:11:47
00:11:55
00:13:13
00:13:22
00:13:25
00:09:18
00:09:18
00:09:33
00:09:36
00:10:22
00:10:27
00:10:55
00:11:08
00:11:27
00:11:51

00:13:25

Seite 1/1



