

## 2. Halbmarathon Straßlach 2021

Schülerlauf - 19.09.2021 - Straßlach-Dingharting



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	10164	Alicia Sieverts			2010	WKU12	00:09:39
2	2	10156	Ella Friedel	MSV München		2011	WKU12	00:10:17
3	3	10166	Lisa Wagner			2011	WKU12	00:11:47
4	1	10173	Marie Baumann			2014	WKU8	00:11:55
5	1	10169	Sarah Zwerenz			2012	WKU10	00:13:13
6	2	10171	Josefina Damrow			2014	WKU8	00:13:22
7	3	10172	Lena Müller			2014	WKU8	00:13:25
1	1	10154	Simon Blätterlein	Hailafing		2009	MJU14	00:09:18
2	1	10158	Simon Handzak			2010	MKU12	00:09:18
3	1	10174	Henry Leishman	TSV Oberhaching		2012	MKU10	00:09:33
4	2	10167	Anton Wagner			2008	MJU14	00:09:36
5	2	10153	Florian Birner	ESV Penzberg		2010	MKU12	00:10:22
6	3	10152	Caius Benkert			2011	MKU12	00:10:27
7	4	10160	Kalle Krull			2011	MKU12	00:10:55
8	2	10157	Cyril Handzak			2012	MKU10	00:11:08
9	5	10170	Leonard Missal			2010	MKU12	00:11:27
10	3	10168	Sinian Wan			2012	MKU10	00:11:51
11	3	10151	Malik Momo Bangoura			2009	MJU14	00:13:25